w a t e r w a r e . c o . n z
DESIGNED SMART IN NEW ZEALAND,
BUILT TOUGH FOR NEW ZEALAND CONDITIONS.
DIRECT/INDIRECT
Hot Water Cylinders
185L, 250L, 300L, 500L, 1000L
PROTANK+
M O D E L  R A N G E
PROTANK+ HOT WATER CYLINDERS ARE DESIGNED FOR INDOOR INSTALLATION MAINS
PRESSURE DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL HOT WATER SYSTEMS.
Protank+ has been developed to meet the needs of those home owners wanting a high capacity, high pressure hot water system
that is going to last.
The internal tank and fittings are crafted from the highest possible spec ‘Duplex’ 2205 stainless steel and performance matched
to Caleffi’s latest high flow valve set.
Models with valve set include:
•	 Protank+ hot water cylinder
•	 Caleffi ‘direct mount mono-block’ combo set
•	 Caleffi TPR valve
•	 Becker element(s) and thermostat
Models without valve set include:
•	 Protank+ hot water cylinder
•	 Caleffi TPR valve
•	 Becker element(s) and thermostat
*Optional installation kit includes: tray, tundish, straps and blocks and insulation clam.
Includes Valve Kit Cylinder Only Description Height x Ø
RESIDENTIAL
PTPSC185I PTPS185I 185L, 3kW 1818 x 470mm
PTPSC250I PTPS250I 250L, 3kW 1372 x 600mm
PTPSC300I PTPS300I 300L, 3kW 1589 x 600mm
PTPSC500I PTPS500I 500L, 3kW 1839 x 700mm
COMMERCIAL (Direct Only)
N/A PTPS500 500L, 2 x kW 1852 x 700mm
N/A PTPS1000 1000L, 2 x kW 2267 x 900mm
KITS
Commercial Installation kit PTPIK500C* 135L & 185L N/A
Residential Installation kit PTPIK500R* 135L & 185L N/A
Insulation clam TV520150I 135L & 185L N/A